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THOMAS CLARKE BENNITT
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
100 SOMMERVILLE HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
tcbennit@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-2121
Paul K Boran
INSTRUCTOR IN THE CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
pkboran@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2121
Sheena Denney Boran
INSTRUCTOR IN COMPOSITION AND RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
sydenney@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2121
Kerry Bowers
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN THE CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
B12 Lamar
University, MS 38677
klbowers@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2121
William M Boyle
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN WRITING AND RHETORIC AND ENGLISH
3rd Floor Lamar Hall, Ste. B
University, MS 38677
wmboyle@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2121
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C
Emily Frances Cooley
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
efcooley@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2121
Robert E Cummings
DIRECTOR AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF WRITING AND RHETORIC
106 Hill Hall
University, MS 38677
cummings@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1989

Jump to index
D
Chip Dunkin
INSTRUCTOR IN THE CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
cdunkin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2121

Jump to index
F
Shanna Flaschka
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN WRITING AND RHETORIC
3rd Floor Suite B Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
skflasch@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2121
Karen Fatula Forgette
INSTRUCTOR OF COMPOSITION AND RHETORIC
3RD Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
kforgett@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1493
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G
Jane Gardner
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
100 SOMMERVILLE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jgardne1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-2121
WENDY Goldberg
INSTRUCTOR IN COMPOSITION AND RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
goldberg@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1211
Angela Kay Green
WRITING ENRICHED CURRICULUM INSTRUCTOR
3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
akgreen2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2121
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Kate McCalley Hooper
INSTRUCTOR IN SPEECH
STE B, 3rd Floor, Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
kmhooper@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1907
Whitney Alexander Hubbard
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
wahubbar@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2121

Jump to index
K
GEORGE GARVEY KEHOE
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN THE CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
CTR FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC/ 100 SOMERVILLE HILL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
gkehoe@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-2121
Guy Joseph Krueger
INSTRUCTOR IN THE CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall, Ctr for Writing & Rhetoric
University, MS 38677
gkrueger@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1496

Jump to index
L
JOSHUA S LUNDY
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC, 100 SOMERVILLE HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jslundy@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-2121
Karla M Lyles
PROFESSIONAL WRITING CORE INSTRUCTOR
3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
kmlyles@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1285

Jump to index
M
SUSAN M MAJOR
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
100 SOMERVILLE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
smajor@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-2121
PAULA M MILLER
INSTRUCTOR & REGIONAL CAMPUS WRITING CENTER COORDINATOR
100 SOMMERVILLE HALL - CTR FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
pmmiller@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-3173
TRAVIS DALE MONTGOMERY
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN ENGLISH
305 SOMERVILLE HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
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tdmontg1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-3173
James Kevin Malloy
INSTRUCTOR IN SPEECH
307 ODOM HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jkmalloy@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-3963
Briana O'Riordan McCoy
INSTRUCTOR IN COMPOSITION AND RHETORIC
CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC, 100 SOMERVILLE HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38801
bomccoy@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-2121
Jane Meek
INSTRUCTOR IN CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
CTR FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC, 100 SOMERVILLE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jmeek@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-4994
Alice Johnston Myatt
ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR OF CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
4th Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall, #414
University, MS 38677
amyatt1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2121

Jump to index
P
JAMIE PAIGE
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
100 SOMERVILLE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jmpaige@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-2121

Jump to index
R
Margaret Jeanine Rauch
INSTRUCTOR & REGIONAL CAMPUS WRITING CTR DIRECTOR
5197 W.E. Ross Parkway
Southaven, MS 38671
mjrauch@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-8222
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S
KATHLEEN SCHMIDT
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN WRITING AND RHETORIC
100 SOMERVILLE HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
kschmidt@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-2121
DANIELLE LEA SELLERS
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN CENTER FOR WRITING & RHETORIC
100 SOMERVILLE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dlseller@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-2121
Fara E Shook
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN ENGLISH
Lamar Hall 3rd Floor Suite B
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University, MS 38677
feshook@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2121
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KATHLEEN MARIE TURNER
INSTRUCTOR AND REGIONAL CAMPUS WRITING CENTER DIRECTOR
100 SOMERVILLE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
kmturner@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-2121
Mary Tyler
INSTRUCTOR IN THE CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Suite B, Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
mbtyler@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2121

Jump to index
V
DANIEL XAVIER VON HOLTEN
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
100 SOMERVILLE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dxvonhol@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-2121

Jump to index
W
MILDRED MOORHEAD WEST
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN WRITING AND RHETORIC
111 SOMERVILLE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mmwest@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-2121
Marc Watkins
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN THE CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
mwatkins@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2121

Jump to index
Y
Debra Kay Yancy
INSTRUCTOR IN SPEECH
308 LOTT LEADERSHIP INSTITUTE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dkyancy@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1371
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